1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservationgroup.com
Simply Conserve's 14W hybrid T8 LED lamp is ideal for offices,
conference rooms, hotels, academic complexes, commercial, and
medical facilities.Designed to deliver 1,800 lumens, these lamps deliver
the same light output as a 32W fluorescent with less than half the power.
Hybrid technology reduces maintenance expenses and allows multiple
installation methods whether a ballast is present or not. Install as a

BSE = UL Type B, Single End
AB = UL Type A/B, Dual Mode
ORDERING INFORMATION
*See ballast compatibility chart at www.amconservationgroup.com
180o
BEAM
ANGLE
50,000
HOURS
FLICKER-
FREE
TRUE
COLOR
T8 LED HYBRID
L14T8G35AB,  L14T8G40AB,
L14T8G50AB
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservationgroup.com
ITEM # WATTS EFFICACY CCT LM CRI VOLTAGE PF HZ DIM
L14T8G35AB 14W 125 lm/W 3500K 1800 ≥80 120-277V ≥0.9 60 No
L14T8G40AB 14W 125 lm/W 4000K 1800 ≥80 120-277V ≥0.9 60 No
L14T8G50AB 14W 125 lm/W 5000K 1800 ≥80 120-277V ≥0.9 60 No
L14T8G40AB-10PK 14W 125 lm/W 4000K 1800 ≥80 120-277V ≥0.9 60 No
L14T8G50AB-10PK 14W 125 lm/W 5000K 1800 ≥80 120-277V ≥0.9 60 No
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT CASE
L